Classifica Definitiva

Gara Promozionale - Campionato Provinciale CSI

Data creazione: 2024/05/16 19:36:49

Data: 22/07/2017

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
GAIO Paride
CORONA Mattia

SANTUARI Nicolo
GRISENTI Jacopo
ORSINGHER Denis
CANDOTTI Daniele
FEDEL Leonardo
BONECCHER Edoardo
ZORZI Patrick
FELICETTI Ruben
SALVINI Nicolo
MARTA Alessandro
IAGHER Alessandro
BONECCHER Raffaele
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Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

GRISENTI Leonardo
GAIO Emanuele
ZINI Cesare
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BARBIERI Riccardo
FT MOSER Marco
PM ZANI Lorenzo

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 ZAMBONI Marco
2 IORIATTI Francesco
3 SILVESTRI Davide
4 GIOVANNINI Filippo

Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
1 TAMANINI Franco
2 GOBBI Gianluca
3 BERTOLDI Harald

TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo

TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL
A.S.D. CAURIOL
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
A.S.D. CAURIOL
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:12:45
00:14:05
00:16:07
00:16:37
00:16:48
00:18:08
00:18:12
00:19:34
00:21:08
00:21:20
00:32:35
00:37:25
00:00:00
00:23:28
00:41:53

Tempo
00:21:59
00:27:06
00:30:48
00:31:05
00:44:22
01:12:13
00:29:00

Tempo
00:25:50
00:30:36
00:35:01
00:59:43

Tempo
00:30:37
00:34:53
00:37:25



4 BAZZANELLA Giulio
5 DEFLORIAN Remo
6 BORT Paolo

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome
1 DALFOLLO Alessio
2 SANDRI Matteo
FT SIMONCELLI LORENZO

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome

SARTORI Elisa
FORLIN Sara
DALFOLLO Marica
GAIO Maddalena
FORLIN Alessia
PRETTO Celeste Nike
SPRINGHETTI Emilia
MORANDINI Anastasia
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 BUFFA Lisa
2 CHINI Elisa
PM SPRINGHETTI Alina

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

1 IORIATTI Lara

2 SARTORI Alice

3 IORIATTI Vanessa
PM ZULIANI Miriam

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
PM ABRAM Annamaria

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

00:38:31
00:43:31
00:56:54

Tempo
00:27:57
00:29:39
01:09:23

Tempo
00:21:40
00:26:03
00:27:09
00:28:11
00:30:01
00:40:32
00:47:13
00:47:19

Tempo
00:21:07
00:23:37
00:26:43

Tempo
00:37:18
00:45:47
00:49:53
00:36:13

Tempo
00:42:03
00:57:07

Tempo



1 RAUS Sabrina TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:36:18
2 ZAMBONI SARA U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:40:45
NP HILLEBRAND Desirée ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:00:00



